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BURY ST EDMUNDS

New for 2024 - We are excited to be collaborating with Ecocarriers BSE to bring a
prescription delivery service to our patients. EcoCarriers BSE is a not-for-profit social
enterprise that aims to promote bicycle use over car journeys for local travel. To find out
more about EcoCarriers and the services they offer please click on their logo above to go to
their website, this will open in a new tab. EcoCarriers are currently offering subsidised
medication delivery prices, as follows;

Zone £2.00 per delivery - anywhere in Zone 1 - pictured below - deliveries made Monday -
1 Friday

Zone £4.50 per delivery - anywhere in Zone 2 - pictured below - deliveries made Monday -
2 Friday

Zone £6.00 per delivery - anywhere in Zone 3 - pictured below - deliveries made one day a
3 week, please see price list below for day of delivery
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https://ecocarriersbse.co.uk/

Place

Ampton

Barrow

Beyton
Blackthorpe
Bradfield St Clare
Bradfield St George
Bury St Edmunds
Bush Green
Cattishall
Chedburgh
Chevington
Cockfield

Culford

Flempton

Fornham All Saints
Fornham St Martin
Great Barton
Great Green

Great Saxham
Great Welnetham
Hanningfield Green
Harrow Green
Hawstead

Hessett

Horringer

Horringer Estate, BSE

Howard Estate, BSE
Ingham

Lackford

Lawshall

Lawshall Green
Little Saxham

Little Whelnetham

Delivery

Zone 3
Zone 3
Zone 3
Zone 3
Zone 3
Zone 3
Zone 1
Zone 3
Zone 2
Zone 3
Zone 3
Zone 3
Zone 3
Zone 3
Zone 2
Zone 2
Zone 2
Zone 3
Zone 3
Zone 3
Zone 3
Zone 3
Zone 3
Zone 3
Zone 2
Zone 1
Zone 1
Zone 3
Zone 3
Zone 3
Zone 3
Zone 3
Zone 3

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£2.00
£6.00
£4.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£4.50
£2.00
£2.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

Delivery day
Weds
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Mon-Sat
Monday
Mon-Sat
Friday
Friday
Monday



